
MAXI J1631-479 binsize=24.0h
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

0
0.5

1

1.5
2

2.5
3

3.5
4

4.5
2.

0-
20

.0
 k

eV
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

2.
0-

4.
0 

ke
V

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

0
0.2

0.4
0.6
0.8

1
1.2

1.4

1.6

4.
0-

10
.0

 k
eV

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

10
.0

-2
0.

0 
ke

V

58400 58420 58440 58460 58480 58500 58520 58540 58560 58580

2018-10-09 2019-04-23


	Contents
	Page 1


